
CURSA: OPEN GIRONA BTT
DATA: 07/06/2025 DISTÀNCIA: 4,5 km

Clasificación general

Pl. Dor Apellidos, nombre Cat Tiempo Vueltas Diferencia Por cat.

1 162 GALCERAN DEGEA SALVI ALEVI 23:02 0 - 1°
2 166 SALAS LOPEZ JOEL ALEVI 23:05 0 +0:03 2°
3 161 ALEJO PERIS MARC ALEVI 23:07 0 +0:05 3°
4 175 PUIGDOLLERS FERRER JORDIALEVI 24:18 0 +01:16 4°
5 177 ARNAU ROURA OT ALEVI 25:15 0 +02:13 5°
6 9134 Fontanet Mariscal Nil ALEVI 25:27 0 +02:25 6°
7 164 GONZALEZ LOZANO ÀLEX ALEVI 25:33 0 +02:31 7°
8 9135 CASCO NAVARRO ÁLVARO ALEVI 25:35 0 +02:33 8°
9 199 FELIX HEREU ANIOL ALEVI 25:52 0 +02:50 9°

10 192 ROSQUELLAS PUJOL OTGERALEVI 26:00 0 +02:58 10°
11 201 DELLUNDÉ GALÍ POL ALEVI 27:09 0 +04:07 11°
12 193 PUIG LEO ALEVI 27:25 0 +04:23 12°
13 167 TORRES SANFIZ ARNAU ALEVI 27:52 0 +04:50 13°
14 136 ALFONSO GONZALEZ LIAM ALEVI 28:34 0 +05:32 14°
15 171 DOLCET BOGACHUK ARTURALEVI 28:47 0 +05:45 15°

Clasificación según categorías

Pl. Dor Apellidos, nombre Cat Tiempo Vueltas Diferencia Por cat.

Alevi (ALEVI) (18)
1 162 GALCERAN DEGEA SALVI ALEVI 23:02 3 - 1°
2 166 SALAS LOPEZ JOEL ALEVI 23:05 3 +0:03 2°
3 161 ALEJO PERIS MARC ALEVI 23:07 3 +0:05 3°
4 175 PUIGDOLLERS FERRER JORDI ALEVI 24:18 3 +01:16 4°
5 177 ARNAU ROURA OT ALEVI 25:15 3 +02:13 5°
6 9134 Fontanet Mariscal Nil ALEVI 25:27 3 +02:25 6°
7 164 GONZALEZ LOZANO ÀLEX ALEVI 25:33 3 +02:31 7°
8 9135 CASCO NAVARRO ÁLVARO ALEVI 25:35 3 +02:33 8°
9 199 FELIX HEREU ANIOL ALEVI 25:52 3 +02:50 9°

10 192 ROSQUELLAS PUJOL OTGER ALEVI 26:00 3 +02:58 10°
11 201 DELLUNDÉ GALÍ POL ALEVI 27:09 3 +04:07 11°
12 193 PUIG LEO ALEVI 27:25 3 +04:23 12°
13 167 TORRES SANFIZ ARNAU ALEVI 27:52 3 +04:50 13°
14 136 ALFONSO GONZALEZ LIAM ALEVI 28:34 3 +05:32 14°
15 171 DOLCET BOGACHUK ARTUR ALEVI 28:47 3 +05:45 15°
16 228 DEL CORRAL LARA ARITZ ALEVI 23:49 2 + 1 vuelta 16°
17 213 RIBOT DIAZ MARC ALEVI 25:33 2 + 1 vuelta 17°
18 9220 SÁNCHEZ VILANOVA POL ALEVI 26:55 2 + 1 vuelta 18°


